LP3993
Low IQ, 80mA Linear Regulator for Digital Applications
General Description
The LP3993 is a linear regulator capable of supplying 80mA
output current. The LP3993 is designed to meet the require-
ments of digital systems where low IQ, fast start up, and
good load transient response are important.
The device has been designed to work with small ceramic

LP
39
93
www.national.com 2
Ordering Information
For micro SMD Package
Please contact Sales Office for Availability
Output
Voltage (V)
Grade
LP3993 Supplied as 250
Units, Tape and Reel
LP3993 Supplied as 3000
Units, Tape and Reel
Package Marking
1.5 STD LP3993ITL-1.5 LP3993ITLX-1.5
1.8 STD LP3993ITL-1.8 LP3993ITLX-1.8
2.5 STD LP3993ITL-2.5 LP3993ITLX-2.5
2.8 STD LP3993ITL-2.8 LP3993ITLX-2.8
2.85 STD LP3993ITL-2.85 LP3993ITLX-2.85
3.0 STD LP3993ITL-3.0 LP3993ITLX-3.0
3.1 STD LP3993ITL-3.1 LP3993ITLX-3.1
3.3 STD LP3993ITL-3.3 LP3993ITLX-3.3
For SOT23 - 5 Package
Please contact Sales Office for Availability
Output
Voltage (V)
Grade
LP3993 Supplied as 1000
Units, Tape and Reel
LP3993 Supplied as 3000
Units, Tape and Reel
1.5 STD LP3993IMF-1.5 LP3993IMFX-1.5
1.8 STD LP3993IMF-1.8 LP3993IMFX-1.8
2.5 STD LP3993IMF-2.5 LP3993IMFX-2.5
2.8 STD LP3993IMF-2.8 LP3993IMFX-2.8
2.85 STD LP3993IMF-2.85 LP3993IMFX-2.85
3.0 STD LP3993IMF-3.0 LP3993IMFX-3.0
3.1 STD LP3993IMF-3.1 LP3993IMFX-3.1
3.3 STD LP3993IMF-3.3 LP3993IMFX-3.3
LP
3993
Absolute Maximum Ratings